

BSL Ltd.

REGD. OFFICE: 26, Industrial Area,
Gandhi Nagar, BHILWARA - 311 001 (Rajasthan) INDIA
Tel.: (91-1482) 249101 (9 Lines), Fax: (91-1482) 249110
E-mail: accounts@bslsuitings.com, Website: www.bslltd.com

C.I.N.: L24302RJ1970PLC002266



ONLINE SUBMISSION

Ref: BSL/PJ/2018-19 Dated: 25/02/2019

To,

The Manager- Listing Department,

The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza, NSE Building

Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra East,

Mumbai-400 051

Fax: 022-26598237. 022-26598238

NSE Symbol: BSL

The General Manager- Listing Department

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhov Towers,

Dalal Street.

Mumbai- 400 001

Fax: 022-22723121

BSE Scrip Code: 514045

Subject: Intimation Regarding Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 we wish to inform that below mentioned shareholder has reported to the Company about loss of share certificate and has requested for the issue of Duplicate Share Certificate in lieu thereof.

S. No.	Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Name of Joint Shareholders	Receipt date
1	00021037	38561	4804881 to 4804938	58	SHAH VIJAY HIRALAL	23/02/2019 Through letter
2	00037187	24351	3514744 to 3514843	100	SUDHA MALANI	25/02/2019 Through mail

We are enclosing herewith the copy of mail and letter received from the shareholders as proof of the date of receipt of information by the Company.

Kindly take the above on record and please treat this as compliance with the listing agreement, SEBI Regulations and Corporate Laws.

Thanking You, Yours Faithfully,

For BSL Limited

Company Secretary

Enc: a/a













Received on 23/02/19 in for me for for BANK DETAILS, EMAIL ID AND PAN REGISTRATION FORM MCS Share Transfer Agent Ltd. Unit: (BSL Limited) F-65, 1st Floor, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-1, New Delhi - 110020 Dear Sirs, I give my consent to update the following details in your records for making payments of dividend and sending other communications by electronic means in compliance with the circulars as referred to in your letter. : 00021037 Folio No. / DP-Client Id Hiralal Shah Vijay Name of the First/Sole holder ICICI Bank : Nijaya Bank Bank's Name : S.V. Rel, Andheri w Sagar Avenue, S.V. Road Branch's Name & Address Andherm. Mumbar. 058 opp:MA School, (ICICI Bk. has Demakar)mum BAI 400-058 Account Type (SB/Current): 5B / 5B · (ICICI) V Ble Account No.: 503501010001379 V BL IFSC Code: VIJB DOO 5035 " " |CIC 00000 | Email Id: Salanjai 1945@ quail. Com Phone No.: 9892742817 **Particulars** Name of Shareholder (s) Shah AACP33206R First/ Sole Shareholder 11 AU Hiralen 1st Joint Shareholder 2nd Joint Shareholder Signature of 1st Shareholder Signature of 1st Joint Shareholder Signature of 2nd Joint Shareholder (attested by Bank) 1CICI -Domat ac - IN300183-10516940

Date:

To:

Encl: Original cancelled cheque/ attested copy of Bank passbook showing name of account holder and Self Attested Copy of PAN Card(s).

in name Shah Vijay Hiralal. * I have no idea shellie States are held in joint names since I could not find s. certificate
 From:
 Vijay Shah

 To:
 Aanchal Patni

 Cc:
 Praveen Jain; R C Birla

Subject: Re: your letter dated 15.9.2018

Date: Wednesday, February 20, 2019 9:18:54 PM

Dear Sirs,

today I have posted as letter which will meet your requirements for issue of duplicate certificates and if possible issue of shares in demat form.

should need more information or need further compliance, please let me know.

I shall be highly oblige if the matter is speeded up . I promise , in future, I will be prompt to perform.

yours faithfully, Vijay Shah From: Sudhir Garg

To: <u>Praveen Jain; Aanchal Patni</u>

Subject: Loss of Shares -Issue of Duplicate Shares **Date:** Monday, February 25, 2019 10:48:18 AM

Dear Sir,

I have been holding 100 shares of your Company and same has been lost and not traceable. Hence, please arrange to send the procedure for issue of duplicate shares. The details of shares are as under:-

Folio No.: 00037187

Name: Sudha Malani

Address: 20-21, Ganpati Plaza, Bhagat Choraha,

Beawar, Ajmer-305901 (Raj.)

No. of Share: 100

Distinctive No.: 3514744 to 3514843

Certificate No.: 24351

Please do the needful at the earliest.

Regards

Sudha Malani